
Handball
 / HandballHandebol

Women
 / FemmesFeminino

Quarterfinal
 / Quart de finaleQuartas de final

Match Team Statistics
Estatística da partida por equipe / Statistiques du match par équipe

TUE 16 AUG 2016
Start Time: 20:30

Future Arena
Arena do Futuro
Halle du futur

Match 34

HBW400304_83 1.0 Report Created  16.08.2016 21:59

RUS  31 - 27  ANG
(18 - 14) (13 - 13)

Referees: PINTO Rogerio / MENEZES Nilson (BRA)

RUS - Russian Federation
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

2 KUZNETSOVA Polina 5/6 83 1/2 1/1 3/3 1 1 38:58

7 DMITRIEVA Daria 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 14:17

8 SEN Anna 1/1 100 1/1 1 34:36

10 AKOPIAN Olga 3/6 50 3/6 1 20:15

13 VYAKHIREVA Anna 3/5 60 1/2 0/1 2/2 3 4 25:39

15 SUDAKOVA Marina 4/6 67 1/1 3/4 0/1 45:03

17 BOBROVNIKOVA Vladlena 4/7 57 1/2 2/4 1/1 4 1 1 39:07

21 ZHILINSKAYTE Victoria 1 4 21:59

22 MARENNIKOVA Ekaterina 3/3 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 1 1 24:17

24 BLIZNOVA Irina 4/9 44 0/1 2/5 2/3 2 32:15

33 ILINA Ekaterina 3/5 60 2/2 1/2 0/1 1 2 31:29

77 PETROVA Mayya 1/1 100 1/1 1 3 32:05

84 EROKHINA Tatiana 1 30:26

88 KALININA Viktoriia 2 29:34

Bench/Team

31/50 62 7/10 1/4 8/17 2/2 6/7 7/10 13 12 7 2 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

84 EROKHINA Tatiana 4/18 22 1/7 14 1/3 33 1/3 33 0/3 0 1/2 50

88 KALININA Viktoriia 3/16 19 0/3 0 3/6 50 0/2 0 0/2 0 0/3 0

Totals 7/34 21 1/10 10 1/3 33 4/9 44 0/5 0 0/2 0 1/5 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 3 10 70

Wing Shots 1 2 1 4 25

9m Shots 8 4 3 2 17 47

7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100

Fast Breaks 6 1 7 86

Breakthroughs 7 1 1 1 10 70

Totals 31 10 5 2 2 50 62

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 51%
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RUS - Russian Federation

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 KUZNETSOVA P

1/1 1/1 1/1

1/2 1/1

7 DMITRIEVA D

0/1

8 SEN A

1/1

10 AKOPIAN O

0/1

1/1

1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

13 VYAKHIREVA A

2/2 1/1

0/1

1-Missed

15 SUDAKOVA M

1/1

2/2 1/1

2-Post

17 BOBROVNIKOVA V

3/5 1/1 0/1

21 ZHILINSKAYTE V 22 MARENNIKOVA E

1/1

2/2

24 BLIZNOVA I

1/1 1/2

2/3

2-Missed 1-Blocked

33 ILINA E

1/1

2/2

0/1

1-Missed

77 PETROVA M

1/1

84 EROKHINA T 88 KALININA V

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 2/3 3/3

2/3 4/6

5/8 8/10 4/5
5-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2

3/4

1/1

7/10

5/7 2/8

1/2

3/5

1/2

6/7

2/2

1/4

2/2

2/2

4/6

4/62/14

1/1

1/5

3/5

2/2

5/5

0/1 2/7 0/4

3/4 0/1

1/12 0/3 1/2

84 EROKHINA T

1/3 0/2

2/3

1/8 0/1 0/1

88 KALININA V

0/1 1/4 0/2

1/1 0/1

0/4 0/2 1/1
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TUE 16 AUG 2016
Start Time: 20:30

Future Arena
Arena do Futuro
Halle du futur

Match 34

HBW400304_83 1.0 Report Created  16.08.2016 21:59

RUS  31 - 27  ANG
(18 - 14) (13 - 13)

Referees: PINTO Rogerio / MENEZES Nilson (BRA)

ANG - Angola
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 BARBOSA Neide Marisa de P. 12:48

2 NENGANGA Vilma Pegado 1 2:37

6 MACHADO Juliana Jose 3/4 75 1/1 1/1 0/1 1/1 1 58:06

8 MONTEIRO Lurdes Marcelina 0/2 0 0/2 10:54

9 BERNARDO Natalia Maria 8/10 80 3/3 0/2 3/3 2/2 2 4 1 49:03

10 KASSOMA Albertina Cruz 1/1 100 1/1 2 1 1 1 33:05

11 KIALA Luisa 2/2 100 2/2 4 1 16:09

15 CARLOS Azenaide Daniela 1/7 14 0/3 0/2 1/1 0/1 1 2 1 21:07

16 ALMEIDA Teresa Patricia 47:46

17 DOMBAXI Wuta Waco Bige 3/6 50 1/3 2/3 1 3 1 33:55

21 CAZANGA Magda Alfredo 1/4 25 1/4 1 30:41

25 VENANCIO Liliana da Silva 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 26:55

31 SANTOS Janete Viegas dos 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 45:14

90 GUIALO Isabel Evelize W. 6/13 46 3/4 1/7 2/2 1 1 31:40

Bench/Team

27/52 52 9/13 2/5 5/21 5/5 2/2 4/6 12 13 2 2 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 BARBOSA Neide Marisa de P. 1/7 14 0/1 0 1/1 100 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/2 0

16 ALMEIDA Teresa Patricia 9/34 26 3/9 33 1/2 50 4/11 36 0/1 0 0/5 0 1/6 17

Totals 10/41 24 3/10 30 2/3 67 4/12 33 0/2 0 0/6 0 1/8 13

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 1 1 1 1 13 69

Wing Shots 2 1 2 5 40

9m Shots 5 4 2 4 6 21 24

7m Shots 5 N/A 5 100

Fast Breaks 2 2 100

Breakthroughs 4 1 1 6 67

Totals 27 7 6 5 7 52 52

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 44%
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Start Time: 20:30

Future Arena
Arena do Futuro
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Match 34

HBW400304_83 1.0 Report Created  16.08.2016 21:59

RUS  31 - 27  ANG
(18 - 14) (13 - 13)

Referees: PINTO Rogerio / MENEZES Nilson (BRA)

ANG - Angola

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 BARBOSA NMDP 2 NENGANGA VP 6 MACHADO JJ

1/1

2/2

1-Post

8 MONTEIRO LM

2-Missed

9 BERNARDO NM

1/1

1/2

5/5 1/1

1-Blocked

10 KASSOMA AC

1/1

11 KIALA L

1/1 1/1

15 CARLOS AD

0/2

1/2
2-Post 1-Blocked

16 ALMEIDA TP 17 DOMBAXI WWB

1/1 2/2

2-Missed 1-Blocked

21 CAZANGA MA

1/1

3-Blocked

25 VENANCIO LDS

1/1

31 SANTOS JVD

0/1

1/1

90 GUIALO IEW

2/3 2/2

2/2 0/1

2-Missed2-Post 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 5/7 4/4

1/4 1/1

11/12 3/3 1/2
6-Missed 5-Post 7-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/1

1/5

3/5

4/6

4/6 2/14

1/4

2/2

2/2

2/2

5/5

1/2

3/5

1/2

7/10

5/72/8

0/2

3/4

1/1

6/7

2/2

0/3 1/3 0/3

1/3 2/6

3/8 2/10 1/5

1 BARBOSA NMDP

0/1

0/1

0/1 1/3 0/1

16 ALMEIDA TP

0/2 1/3 0/3

1/3 2/5

3/7 1/7 1/4

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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